RVX Corner Max R10-19 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
RVX coRneR mount
RV GuaRdsman
Ordering Guide
2', 3' oR 4' RV guaRdsMan
MaXIMuM seCuRIty CoRneR fluoResCent
1, 2 oR 3 laMp t8
RV guardsman provides lighting solutions for maximum, medium, and
sminimum security or high abuse areas. It includes fixtures for surface,
recessed or corner wall mounting applications.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: RVX1CXDUS232120SO
Family Luminaire
Gauge
Luminaire
Width
Mounting
Style Door Frame Lens/Shielding
Lamp Qty in
a Luminaire
Cross Section
Lamp/
Type Voltage Ballast Type Options
RV X 1 C XD
RV series X =
Maximum
security
14 gauge
Housing
1 =  nominal
12"
C =
Corner
XD =  Maximum
security
14 gauge
double
door
frame
with piano
Hinge
US =  .250" Clear
polycarbonate
with .125"
acrylic
overlay
CG =  pattern 73
.140"
tempered
glass
1 = 1 lamp
2 = 2 lamps
3 = 3 lamps
32 =
t8 32W
25 =
t8 25W
17 =
t8 17W
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
SO =  elect. t8,
1 or 2 lamp
I.s.
O3 =  elect. t8,
3 lamp I.s.
Consult your
philips lighting